

# Label Maker

Main title

Main description\*

Ingredient title\*

Search

## CHOSEN INGREDIENTS

cocoa powder

cocoa butter

milk powder

sugar

+

## Select Allergens

☐

Nuts\*

☐ Peanuts☐ Milk☐ Eggs☐ Soy☐ Gluten\*☐ Sulfites☐ Sesame☐ Celery☐ Mustard

Net.weight:

100

g ▼

Best before:

yyyy-mm-dd

**Producer**

### Importer/Distributor

Save

Country of  
origin:

EU



Energy

kcal

KJ

Fat

g

%

Saturated fat

g

%

Trans fat

g

%

Carbohydrates

g

%

Sugar

g

%

Fiber

g

%

Protein

g

%

Sodium

g

%

[Continue](#)

Ingredients: cocoa powder, cocoa butter, **milk powder**, sugar.

***May contain traces of***

Net. weight: **g**

Best before:

Produced by:

Distributed by:

Country of origin: EU

### Nutrition Facts

---

Energy:

Fat:

Saturated fat:

Trans fat:

Carbohydrates:

Sugar:

Fiber:

Protein:

Sodium: